FOR TAX YEAR 2021

BOARD OF REVISION

January 20, 2022 - PM

https://join.zoom.us
Meeting ID: 971 7397 0890
Passcode: 661736

Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time

Tick

BOR #

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

1:00 PM

17-005011

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

SEARS ROEBUCK AND CO
KAREN H BAUERNSCHMIDT ESQ

010-005372-00
010-137336-00

1:00 PM

20-000396

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

TRANSFORM SALECO LLC
NICHOLAS M.J. RAY ESQ

010-005372-00
010-137336-00

1:15PM

20-900853

NICHOLAS M J RAY ESQ

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE SPE LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-012357-00
010-082588-00
010-082590-00
010-103172-00
010-132201-00
010-295323-00

010-082587-00
010-082589-00
010-101255-00
010-132200-00
010-132202-00
010-295323-00

1:20 PM 20-901002

NICHOLAS M J RAY ESQ

ORO ISLAND CLUB SPE OWNER LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
590-199993-00

1:25 PM 20-900530

NICHOLAS M J RAY ESQ

BANDELIER APARTMENTS LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-148218-00

1:30 PM 20-900692

NICHOLAS M J RAY ESQ

EMH CENTRAL ATLANTIC 590 LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-041668-00

1:35PM 20-900757

NICHOLAS M J RAY ESQ

FOX OWNER LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-002434-00
010-129810-00
010-129873-00
010-129874-00

1:40 PM 20-900962

C HOLDINGS LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-004053-00

1:40 PM 20-900964

CJF HOLDINGS LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-269007-00

1:40 PM 20-900968

PREESA LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-112437-00

1:40 PM 20-900969

ELLENBERGER JARROD D
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-047689-00




1:40 PM

20-900970

ABNER ANTHONY RICHARD TR
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-037029-00

1:40 PM

20-900971

COOPER MATTHEW
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-053182-00

1:40 PM

20-900972

BND PROPERTIES XIII LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-012580-00

1:40 PM

20-900973

MILO GROGAN INVESTMENTS LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-016692-00




